
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY 

Certified Copy Applications       

Date : 26.11.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applican

t 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

  

1 
G D 

MALLICK 

97380/20

24 
26.11.2024 CONTC/2057/2022 10 

 
C 

   

2 
SARAT 

SWAIN 

97399/20

24 
26.11.2024 MACA/959/2017 10 

 
C 

   

3 T. BARIK 
97410/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/9626/2013 10 

 
C 

   

4 U.R PATRA 
97413/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/35628/202

3 
10 

 
C 

   

5 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 

97416/20

24 
26.11.2024 MACA/298/2016 10 

 
C 

   

6 

RASHMI 

KANTA 

SAHU 

97418/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/9816/2022 10 

 
C 

   

7 A P SAHOO 
97422/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/27377/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

8 G.N SETHI 
97424/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/14109/202

2 
10 

 
C 

   

9 
PANCHANAN 

SAHOO 

97425/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/27924/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10 R.SAMAL 
97427/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28211/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11 R.SAMAL 
97429/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28513/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12 T.K JENA 
97433/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/29098/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

13 T R DAS 
97434/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/1905/2022 7 

 
U 

   

14 L. ACHARI 
97435/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28833/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

15 R.K.SAHU 
97436/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/4038/2016 10 

 
C 

   

16 R.K.SAHU 
97439/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/4037/2016 10 

 
C 

   

17 P.SAHOO 
97445/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28316/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

18 AMIYA 97447/20 26.11.2024 FA/161/1972 7 
 

U 
   



24 

19 K C SAMAL 
97448/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/16069/201

5 
7 

 
U 

   

20 AMIYA 
97451/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/6449/2020 7 

 
U 

   

21 
B K 

PARDHI 

97453/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/225/2024 7 

 
U 

   

22 S SAMANTA 
97455/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/4175/2019 7 

 
U 

   

23 

PRAVAT 

CH. 

BEHERA 

97456/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28646/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

24 M BISWAL 
97457/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/20649/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

25 P K JENA 
97459/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28052/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

26 S DAS 
97460/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/41402/202

1 
7 

 
U 

   

27 P BEHERA 
97461/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/14270/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

28 K C NAYAK 
97462/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/32074/202

0 
7 

 
U 

   

29 B K PATI 
97463/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/10960/201

6 
7 

 
U 

   

30 M R BARIK 
97464/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/29410/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

31 D SAMAL 
97466/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/661/2023 7 

 
U 

   

32 
S. K. 

SWAIN 

97471/20

24 
26.11.2024 RVWPET/108/2014 7 

2DFA 

FROM DMS 
U 

   

33 
L K 

PRADHAN 

97473/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/26726/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

34 G SAHOO 
97474/20

24 
26.11.2024 

ABLAPL/8720/201

8 
7 

 
U 

   

35 
GAUTAM 

PANDA 

97476/20

24 
26.11.2024 OJC/13977/1998 7 

16.00,3*

16 

document 

in dms 

U 
   

36 
P. K. 

JENA 

97479/20

24 
26.11.2024 SA/24/1994 7 

 
U 

   

37 
S B 

UDGATA 

97480/20

24 
26.11.2024 RSA/342/2017 7 

 
U 

   

38 H K PANDA 
97481/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/14664/202

2 
7 

 
U 

   

39 
S C 

BISWAL 

97484/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/4496/2023 7 

 
U 

   

40 DILLIP 97486/20 26.11.2024 WP(C)/28568/202 10 
 

C 
   



KUMAR 

SAHOO 

24 4 

41 

DILLIP 

KUMAR 

SAHOO 

97488/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28586/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

42 B K PATI 
97492/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/21000/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

43 D DHAL 
97493/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRA/186/2001 7 

 
U 

   

44 
S.K.ACHAR

YA 

97494/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/2265/2023 10 

 
C 

   

45 
R K 

MOHANTY 

97503/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/4424/2015 7 

 
U 

   

46 S K  
97504/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/8855/2023 7 

 
U 

   

47 K N SAHOO 
97505/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/24357/201

9 
7 

10.00,3*

10 
U 

   

48 N PANDA 
97506/20

24 
26.11.2024 JCRLA/106/2023 7 

 
U 

   

49 D. BISWAL 
97508/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/4227/2024 10 

 
C 

   

50 
R K 

MOHANTY 

97509/20

24 
26.11.2024 OJC/2187/1992 7 

2DFA 

FROM DMS 
U 

   

51 MD. MOKIM 
97510/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/4042/2024 10 

 
C 

   

52 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 

97511/20

24 
26.11.2024 MATA/331/2023 7 

 
U 

   

53 L D SAHOO 
97512/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/13649/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

54 
A K 

SARANGI 

97513/20

24 
26.11.2024 MATA/261/2024 7 

 
U 

   

55 

PRAMOD 

KUMAR 

JENA 

97514/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLA/1094/2024 10 

 
C 

   

56 
JAYANTI 

DAS 

97517/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/4319/2024 10 

 
C 

   

57 
J K 

MOHANTY 

97518/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/13328/201

1 
7 

 
U 

   

58 
J K 

MOHANTY 

97520/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/1015/2023 7 

 
U 

   

59 S BISWAL 
97522/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/21725/201

0 
7 

 
U 

   

60 
P K 

MISHRA 

97523/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/13887/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

61 B PANDA 
97524/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/1222/2023 7 

 
U 

   

62 B PANDA 97526/20 26.11.2024 CRLMC/1223/2023 7 
 

U 
   



24 

63 T BAG 
97530/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/4712/2011 7 

 
U 

   

64 
S 

MOHARANA 

97532/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/41538/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

65 S BISWAL 
97533/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/3885/2024 10 

 
C 

   

66 P K RATH 
97534/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/35807/202

0 
7 

 
U 

   

67 M ROUT 
97537/20

24 
26.11.2024 RPFAM/125/2023 7 

 
U 

   

68 G SAHOO 
97539/20

24 
26.11.2024 CONTC/4674/2024 7 

 
U 

   

69 
G. C. 

SWAIN 

97551/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/25060/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

70 A. NANDA 
97552/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/3235/2024 10 

 
C 

   

71 T. BARIK 
97556/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/27665/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

72 A. K. DAS 
97566/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28534/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

73 B.K.NANDA 
97597/20

24 
26.11.2024 

ABLAPL/12858/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

74 SN JENA 
97610/20

24 
26.11.2024 MATA/53/2009 10 

 
C 

   

75 TK NAYAK 
97612/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/13693/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

76 
B.C.PRADH

AN 

97627/20

24 
26.11.2024 

ABLAPL/12877/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

77 P K JENA 
97635/20

24 
26.11.2024 ARBP/38/2024 10 

 
C 

   

78 
DILIP KU 

SAHOO 

97641/20

24 
26.11.2024 

ABLAPL/12851/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

79 R.K.SAHU 
97659/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/20518/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

80 R.K.SAHU 
97660/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/20512/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

81 R.K.SAHU 
97661/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/20020/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

82 S.DAS 
97662/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28361/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

83 S.DAS 
97668/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/18114/202

3 
10 

 
C 

   

84 B.K.SWAIN 
97671/20

24 
26.11.2024 FAO/802/2019 10 

 
C 

   

85 B.SINGH 
97673/20

24 
26.11.2024 

ABLAPL/13260/20

22 
7 

 
U 

   



86 B.K.SWAIN 
97680/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/14270/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

87 R.SAMAL 
97681/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/4476/2017 10 

 
C 

   

88 R.SAMAL 
97682/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/17555/201

3 
10 

 
C 

   

89 T.BAG 
97683/20

24 
26.11.2024 RSA/369/2014 10 

 
C 

   

90 R.SAMAL 
97685/20

24 
26.11.2024 WP(C)/711/2018 10 

 
C 

   

91 R.K.NAYAK 
97692/20

24 
26.11.2024 BLAPL/9336/2022 10 

 
C 

   

92 NC SINHA 
97693/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLREV/439/2015 10 

 
C 

   

93 A.K.ROUL 
97698/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/2626/2024 10 

 
C 

   

94 R.K.BARIK 
97699/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/1611/2020 10 

 
C 

   

95 A.SIKDAR 
97701/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/23335/202

2 
10 

 
C 

   

96 I.PANDA 
97702/20

24 
26.11.2024 CRLMC/1864/2024 10 

 
C 

   

97 
M. K. 

NAYAK 

97707/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28391/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

98 
S. K. 

NAYAK 

97708/20

24 
26.11.2024 RVWPET/249/2024 10 

 
C 

   

99 
T. K. 

NAYAK 

97710/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28590/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

0 

T. K. 

NAYAK 

97711/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/27969/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

1 

T. K. 

NAYAK 

97712/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/27740/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

2 

M. R. 

SAHOO 

97715/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28822/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

3 

B. M. 

SARANGI 

97717/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/26585/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

4 

B. M. 

SARANGI 

97718/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28776/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

5 

M. R. 

SAHOO 

97729/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28823/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

6 
B. K. DAS 

97733/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/29060/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

7 
M NAYAK 

97734/20

24 
26.11.2024 TRP(C)/99/2024 10 

 
C 

   

10

8 

B. K. 

SINGH 

97735/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28676/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10 B. K. 97737/20 26.11.2024 WP(C)/29104/202 10 
 

C 
   



9 SINGH 24 4 

11

0 
B. K. DAS 

97744/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/29262/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

1 

R K 

MAHABHOI 

97745/20

24 
26.11.2024 OJC/8200/1999 7 

 
U 

   

11

2 

BISWABHUS

AN MISHRA 

97748/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/28351/202

1 
10 

 
C 

   

11

3 
J DEHURY 

97749/20

24 
26.11.2024 MACA/360/2013 10 

 
C 

   

11

4 
D.K NAIK 

97759/20

24 
26.11.2024 

ABLAPL/12936/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

11

5 
R.SAMAL 

97764/20

24 
26.11.2024 

WP(C)/19469/201

3 
10 

 
C 

   

11

6 

SK 

KALIMUDDI

N 

97770/20

24 
26.11.2024 

ABLAPL/12881/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

    
Total  1025 

     

N I C 

 


